

Celebrating 3rd Anniversary of Asic Marketplace

Congratulations to Asic Marketplace on their incredible 3 years of success! They have walked a path that represents commitment, innovation and collaboration.

HUNG HOM, HONG KONG, March 21, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Asic</u> <u>Marketplace</u>, a leading online ASIC miners selling platform, is thrilled to announce its 3rd anniversary. Since its establishment in 2021, Asic



Marketplace has been committed to serving excellence and innovation to its customers. The remarkable three years are a benchmark that signifies an exciting journey of development and achievement that they have covered.

Over the years, ASIC Marketplace has grown exponentially by walking a journey from scratch to becoming one of the prominent and authorized sellers of ASIC miners' mining platforms in the crypto-mining industry. With constant dedication and pursuit of quality, Asic Marketplace has successfully sold 12800+ ASIC mining hardware to 4300+ customers across 80+ countries, which is a significant milestone in their journey.

Asic Marketplace proudly dedicates this incredible journey of 3 years to its customers, dedicated team members and supportive partners, as without their unwavering support, it would not have been possible. They have also extended their warm gratitude to the widely recognized and trusted partners that are Asic Miner Value, Nicehash, Cryptocompare and Nicehash.

They have steadily addressed industry difficulties and raised the standards by prioritizing innovation and customer satisfaction, which was the driving force behind Asic Marketplace's expansion. Based on customer reviews, they continuously produced creative approaches and cutting-edge solutions to ensure that miners execute safe and swift <u>crypto-mining operations</u>.

They have achieved a lot in 3 years. However, that's not it—- they are still on their way to accomplishing more and staying consistent in delivering a high-quality and affordable range of

ASIC miners.

Rain Lee Asic Marketplace + +1 254-651-6565 sales@asicmarketplace.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/697055673

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.